Hoosier Hills Girls Conference

Team Overall Results

Place Name
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Floyd Central High School
Columbus East High School
Seymour High School

Jennings County High School

New Albany High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Jeffersonville High School

Average Time Score

00:19:46.81
00:21:58.09
00:22:10.95
00:22:32.26
00:23:17.28
00:25:21.51
00:28:21.73

Printed: 10/2/2021 5:14:15 PM

18

82

89
100
121
148
168

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Average Time

Finishers

Page: 1 of 5



Team Results

Place Team Name

Hoosier Hills Girls Conference

Average Time

# of Finishers Team Score

1 Floyd Central High School 00:19:46.81 1 18
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 576  Jaydon Cirincione 00:19:15.85 1
2 2 584  Kaitlyn Stewart 00:19:34.66 2
3 3 578 Savanna Liddle 00:19:37.65 3
4 4 577 Emerson Elliott 00:19:54.40 4
5 8 581 Hallie Mosier 00:20:31.47 8
6 9 574  Meredith Bielefeld 00:20:38.23 (9)
7 13 579  Allie Main 00:21:00.09 (13)
2 Columbus East High School 00:21:58.09 11 82
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 566 Chloe Krueger 00:20:12.92 6
2 17 567 Carly Otte 00:21:41.21 15
3 18 565  Laurel Knight 00:21:44.44 16
4 24 570  Olivia Shoaf 00:22:44.77 21
5 28 571 Jordan Spurgeon 00:23:27.12 24
6 29 562 Victoria Cuhadar 00:23:31.06 (25)
7 33 561  Riley Carothers 00:23:58.53 (29)
3  Seymour High School 00:22:10.95 11 89
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 5 399  Vivienne Siefker 00:20:04.58 5
2 10 420 Samantha Jacobi 00:20:40.90 10
3 1 422  Kinsley Folsom 00:20:41.53 11
4 39 419  Grace Lewis 00:24:41.32 31
5 40 326  Ava Sunbury 00:24:46.41 32
6 41 426  Emma Braman 00:24:56.62 (33)
7 44 418  Aina Crespi 00:26:11.56 (36)
4  Jennings County High School 00:22:32.26 5 100
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 12 594  Halle Franks 00:20:43.06 12
2 22 593  Elizabeth Evans 00:22:34.66 19
3 23 459  Avery Wilihite 00:22:36.23 20
4 27 468  Sarah Poole 00:23:15.71 23
5 30 470  Grace Gambrel 00:23:31.62 26
5 New Albany High School 00:23:17.28 8 121
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 15 455  Lauren Clark 00:21:24.96 14
2 21 456  Priscilla Byrd 00:22:21.22 18
3 31 454  Lila Endres 00:23:33.52 27
4 32 458  Tyra Berry 00:23:47.13 28
5 42 440  Mary Mingus 00:25:19.55 34
6 50 439  Giada Rizzo 00:28:20.51 (38)
7 52 457  Mckenna Brown 00:28:54.40 (40)
6 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho 00:25:21.51 7 148
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 560 Grace Tanksley 00:20:15.85 7
2 38 557  Francesca Orozco 00:24:29.94 30
3 43 558  Ella Peek 00:25:32.61 35
4 49 555  Tracey Hanners 00:27:47.95 37

Printed: 10/2/2021 5:14:15 PM

Page: 2 of 5



Hoosier Hills Girls Conference

5 51 556  Meryl Klein 00:28:41.18 39

6 53 554  Emma Baumgart 00:30:05.54 (41)

7 58 559  Shelby Slaughter 00:36:02.14 (45)
7  Jeffersonville High School 00:28:21.73 5 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 588  Arielle Phillips 00:22:19.20 17

2 25 592  Ally Young 00:22:49.95 22

3 54 585 Emma Barnes 00:31:16.03 42

4 56 591  Talaya Thompson 00:32:06.42 43

5 57 587 Reese Paradowski 00:33:17.06 44
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Hoosier Hills Girls Conference

Individual Overall Results

Jaydon Cirincione
Kaitlyn Stewart
Savanna Liddle
Emerson Elliott
Vivienne Siefker
Chloe Krueger
Grace Tanksley
Hallie Mosier
Meredith Bielefeld
Samantha Jacobi
Kinsley Folsom
Halle Franks
Allie Main
Vanessa Seymour
Lauren Clark
Megan Carey
Carly Otte

Laurel Knight
Ginger Atzinger
Arielle Phillips
Priscilla Byrd
Elizabeth Evans
Avery Willhite
Olivia Shoaf

Ally Young
Claudia Pearce
Sarah Poole
Jordan Spurgeon
Victoria Cuhadar
Grace Gambrel
Lila Endres

Tyra Berry

Riley Carothers
Amelia Fay
Mallory Rupp
Jami Porter

Madison Swartzentruber

Francesca Orozco
Grace Lewis

Ava Sunbury
Emma Braman
Mary Mingus

Ella Peek

Aina Crespi

Emilee East

Carly Kaiser

Eliana Baker
Savannah Stoffregen
Tracey Hanners
Giada Rizzo

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 576
2 2 584
3 3 578
4 4 577
5 5 399
6 6 566
7 7 560
8 8 581
9 (9) 574
10 10 420
11 11 422
12 12 594
13 (13) 579
14 0 583
15 14 455
16 0 575
17 15 567
18 16 565
19 0 573
20 17 588
21 18 456
22 19 593
23 20 459
24 21 570
25 22 592
26 0 582
27 23 468
28 24 571
29 (25) 562
30 26 470
31 27 454
32 28 458
33 (29) 561
34 0 563
35 0 569
36 0 568
37 0 572
38 30 557
39 31 419
40 32 326
41 (33) 426
42 34 440
43 35 558
44 (36) 418
45 0 425
46 0 317
47 0 431
48 0 371
49 37 555
50 (38) 439
51 39 556

Meryl Klein

Class Chip Time
SR 00:19:15.85
SO 00:19:34.66
JR 00:19:37.65
SO 00:19:54.40
SO 00:20:04.58
JR 00:20:12.92
SR 00:20:15.85
JR 00:20:31.47
SR 00:20:38.23
SR 00:20:40.90
JR 00:20:41.53
JR 00:20:43.06
SO 00:21:00.09
SR 00:21:09.68
SO 00:21:24.96
SR 00:21:40.85
SO 00:21:41.21
SR 00:21:44.44
SO 00:21:48.05
SO 00:22:19.20
SO 00:22:21.22
SO 00:22:34.66
FR 00:22:36.23
SR 00:22:44.77
FR 00:22:49.95
SO 00:22:57.75
SO 00:23:15.71
SR 00:23:27.12
SO 00:23:31.06
JR 00:23:31.62
JR 00:23:33.52
JR 00:23:47.13
JR 00:23:58.53
FR 00:24:05.88
SR 00:24:21.02
SO 00:24:23.84
FR 00:24:26.51
FR 00:24:29.94
JR 00:24:41.32
FR 00:24:46.41
FR 00:24:56.62
FR 00:25:19.55
SO 00:25:32.61
JR 00:26:11.56
SR 00:26:24.90
JR 00:26:31.11
SR 00:26:59.44
SO 00:27:18.03
FR 00:27:47.95
SR 00:28:20.51
FR 00:28:41.18

Printed: 10/2/2021 5:14:15 PM

Team

Floyd Central High School
Floyd Central High School
Floyd Central High School
Floyd Central High School
Seymour High School
Columbus East High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Floyd Central High School
Floyd Central High School
Seymour High School

Seymour High School
Jennings County High School
Floyd Central High School
Floyd Central High School

New Albany High School
Floyd Central High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Floyd Central High School
Jeffersonville High School
New Albany High School
Jennings County High School
Jennings County High School
Columbus East High School
Jeffersonville High School
Floyd Central High School
Jennings County High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Jennings County High School
New Albany High School

New Albany High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Columbus East High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Seymour High School
Seymour High School
Seymour High School

New Albany High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Seymour High School

Seymour High School

Seymour High School

Seymour High School

Seymour High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
New Albany High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58

(40)
(41)
42

43
44
(45

457
554
585
441
591
587
559

Hoosier Hills Girls Conference

Mckenna Brown
Emma Baumgart
Emma Barnes
Kristyana Fentress
Talaya Thompson
Reese Paradowski
Shelby Slaughter

SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR

00:28:54.40
00:30:05.54
00:31:16.03
00:31:48.58
00:32:06.42
00:33:17.06
00:36:02.14
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New Albany High School

Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
Jeffersonville High School

New Albany High School
Jeffersonville High School
Jeffersonville High School
Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
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